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Description
Plated

Features

JUN

Extendable Earth Rod

Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Type PNE, copper plated earth rods provide an effective solution for commrcia earthing
solutions. Manufactured from low carbon high

strength steel with pure copper plating > 250 microns, moleculary bonded onto the steel
rod. The simple threaded sections with

couplings, driving points and driving heads ensure the utmost integerity of the earthing

solutions.

Documentation

Trade Catalogue see p.4-p.9

Part Tables

Diameter Length Unit Weight

PNE1918-T e
PME1924-T 17.2
PNE1930-T 12
PME13-COUPLER
PNE19-DRIVE

PNE1S-POINT

244
305

337
455
5.62
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