Extendable Earth Rod



Weight: 0.00kg

Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Description

Plated

Features

Type PNE, copper plated earth rods provide an effective solution for commrcial earthing solutions. Manufactured from low carbon high

strength steel with pure copper plating > 250 microns, moleculary bonded onto the steel rod. The simple threaded sections with

couplings, driving points and driving heads ensure the utmost integerity of the earthing solutions.

Documentation

Trade Catalogue see p.4-p.9

Part Tables

Part Number	Diameter (mm)	Length (mm)	Unit Weight (kg)
PNE1918-T	17.2	183	3.37
PNE1924-T	17.2	244	4.55
PNE1930-T	17.2	305	5.62
PNE19-COUPLER			
PNE19-DRIVE			
PNE19-POINT			